
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2003; Name= SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE
CORPORATION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200305210003
15800

05/21/2003
01:24:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES DESIGNMARK
BUILDERS
LLC

200208130003
82880

200305220003
21250

05/22/2003
02:53:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200210010004
74780

200305280003
31480

05/28/2003
03:10:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

200203010001
00001

200305290003
31670

05/29/2003
08:34:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES KHALAF,
OMAR H

200102220000
60971

200305300003
35040

05/30/2003
12:26:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES BIRDWELL
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

200302140000
95660

200306110003
65430

06/11/2003
01:00:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES TEDETON,
CURTIS W

199304080000
95081

200306060003
54720

06/06/2003
12:55:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES HLP
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

200208290004
14490

200306060003
54710

06/06/2003
12:55:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES M A FRAZIER
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

200208230004
02390

200306060003
54700

06/06/2003
12:55:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES MCGINNIS
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

200208230004
02330

200306240003
94840

06/24/2003
08:56:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES MURER,
KENNETH A

200210020004
75020

200306270004
05370

06/27/2003
01:13:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES LINER, KEITH
E

198605060001
12470

200307020004
19240

07/02/2003
03:11:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES IMBUSCH,
DAVID G

200008100002
72911

200307070004
25740

07/07/2003
12:55:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ING BANK 200307070004
25730

200307080004
29990

07/08/2003
12:26:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

200103220001
04851



200307080004
30830

07/08/2003
03:04:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200307080004
30820

200307170004
52590

07/17/2003
10:19:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200303200001
67520

200307170004
52940

07/17/2003
11:02:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

200307170004
52930

200307140004
44630

07/14/2003
02:45:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200304100002
20120

200307150004
45960

07/15/2003
09:22:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES MARSCH,
JEFFREY T

199404110001
17461

200307220004
67560

07/22/2003
11:42:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200306090003
59000

200307220004
67550

07/22/2003
11:42:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200306110003
65980

200307220004
67540

07/22/2003
11:41:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200306230003
92810

200307220004
67570

07/22/2003
11:44:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200305270003
27630

200307220004
67600

07/22/2003
11:44:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200207220003
39260

200307220004
67590

07/22/2003
11:44:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200302050000
71610

200307220004
67610

07/22/2003
11:44:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200301130000
24290

200307220004
67640

07/22/2003
11:48:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200305060002
81420

200307220004
67650

07/22/2003
11:48:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200304040002
02270

200307240004
75700

07/24/2003
02:27:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200307240004
75690

200307240004
75780

07/24/2003
02:27:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200307240004
75770


