Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2003; Name= SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200305210003 15800	05/21/2003 01:24:00 PM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	DESIGNMARK BUILDERS LLC					200208130003 82880	·
200305220003 21250	05/22/2003 02:53:00 PM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200210010004 74780	
200305280003 31480	05/28/2003 03:10:00 PM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC					200203010001 00001	
200305290003 31670	05/29/2003 08:34:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	KHALAF, OMAR H					200102220000 60971	
200305300003 35040	05/30/2003 12:26:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	BIRDWELL BUILDING COMPANY INC					200302140000 95660	
200306110003 65430	06/11/2003 01:00:00 PM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	TEDETON, CURTIS W					199304080000 95081	
200306060003 54720	06/06/2003 12:55:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	HLP CONSTRUCTI ON INC					200208290004 14490	
200306060003 54710	06/06/2003 12:55:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	M A FRAZIER CONSTRUCTI ON INC					200208230004 02390	
200306060003 54700	06/06/2003 12:55:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGINNIS CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC					200208230004 02330	
200306240003 94840	06/24/2003 08:56:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	MURER, KENNETH A					200210020004 75020	
200306270004 05370	06/27/2003 01:13:00 PM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	LINER, KEITH E					198605060001 12470	
200307020004 19240	07/02/2003 03:11:00 PM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	IMBUSCH, DAVID G					200008100002 72911	
200307070004 25740	07/07/2003 12:55:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ING BANK					200307070004 25730	
200307080004 29990	07/08/2003 12:26:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION					200103220001 04851	

07/08/2003 03:04:00 PM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200307080004 30820	
07/17/2003 10:19:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200303200001 67520	
07/17/2003 11:02:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					200307170004 52930	
07/14/2003 02:45:00 PM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200304100002 20120	
07/15/2003 09:22:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	MARSCH, JEFFREY T					199404110001 17461	
07/22/2003 11:42:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200306090003 59000	
07/22/2003 11:42:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200306110003 65980	
07/22/2003 11:41:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200306230003 92810	
07/22/2003 11:44:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200305270003 27630	
07/22/2003 11:44:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200207220003 39260	
07/22/2003 11:44:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200302050000 71610	
07/22/2003 11:44:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200301130000 24290	
07/22/2003 11:48:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200305060002 81420	
07/22/2003 11:48:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200304040002 02270	
07/24/2003 02:27:00 PM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200307240004 75690	
07/24/2003 02:27:00 PM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200307240004 75770	
	03:04:00 PM 07/17/2003 10:19:00 AM 07/17/2003 11:02:00 AM 07/14/2003 02:45:00 PM 07/15/2003 09:22:00 AM 07/22/2003 11:41:00 AM 07/22/2003 11:44:00 AM 07/22/2003 11:44:00 AM 07/22/2003 11:44:00 AM 07/22/2003 11:44:00 AM 07/22/2003 11:48:00 AM 07/22/2003 11:48:00 AM 07/22/2003 11:48:00 AM	03:04:00 PM MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N 07/17/2003 SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N 07/17/2003 SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N 07/14/2003 SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N 07/14/2003 SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N 07/15/2003 SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N 07/22/2003 SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N 07/24/2003 SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N 07/24/2003 SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N 07/24/2003 SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	03:04:00 PM MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N Grantee 07/17/2003 10:19:00 AM SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N Grantee 07/17/2003 11:02:00 AM SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N Grantor 07/14/2003 02:45:00 PM SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N Grantor 07/15/2003 09:22:00 AM SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N Grantor 07/22/2003 11:42:00 AM SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N Grantor 07/22/2003 11:42:00 AM SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N Grantor 07/22/2003 11:44:00 AM SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N Grantor MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N 07/22/2003 11:48:00 AM SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N Grantor MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N 07/22/2003 11:48:00 AM SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N Grantor MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N 07/22/2003 11:48:00 AM SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N Grantor MORTG	03:04:00 PM MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N ON AGREEMENT 07/17/2003 10:19:00 AM SOUTHTRUST CORPORATIO N AGREEMENT SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT 07/17/2003 11:02:00 AM SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N AGREEMENT Grantee SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT 07/14/2003 11:02:00 AM SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N AGREEMENT Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER 07/14/2003 09:22:00 AM SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N AGREEMENT Grantor RELEASES 07/22/2003 11:42:00 AM SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N AGREEMENT Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER 07/22/2003 11:44:00 AM SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N AGREEMENT Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER 07/22/2003 11:44:00 AM SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N AGREEMENT/ TRANSFER Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER 07/22/2003 11:44:00 AM SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N AGREEMENT/ MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N AGREEMENT/ TRANSFER Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER 07/22/2003 11:44:00 AM SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N AGREEMENT Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER 07/22/2003 11:44:00 AM SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N AGREEMENT Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER 07/22/2003 11:48:00 AM	03:04:00 PM MORTGAGE CORPORATIO NOT/17/2003 ON AGREEMENT SUBORDINATI AGREEMENT NOT/19:00 AM GORTGAGE CORPORATIO NOT/17/2003 SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO NOT/17/2003 Grantee SUBORDINATI AGREEMENT SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT SUBORDINATIO ON AGREEMENT SUBORDINATIO ON	03:04:00 PM	03:04:00 PM	03-04-09 PM MORTGAGE CORPORATIO NO AGREEMENT BANK MORTGA	03-04-00 PM	AGREEMENT AGRE